



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:

Version No.:

John Lewis Stock Number	78411413
Name	NOUGAT CUBES
Ingredients	<p><u>INGREDIENTS</u>: Sugar, ALMONDS, Glucose syrup, Dark chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, natural vanilla flavouring), Strawberry powder, Fructose, Honey, Invert sugar, Wafer paper (potato starch), EGG white, Acidity regulator (E330), Natural vanilla flavouring</p> <p><u>NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION</u>: Typical values per 100g: Energy 1929kJ/457kcal; Fat 13.23g of which saturates 2.26g; Carbohydrates 78.66g of which sugars 58.3g; Protein 5.36g; Salt 0.026g</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May contain traces of dairy, gluten, soya
Net Quantity	250g
Country of Origin	BELGIUM
Storage Instructions	COOL & DRY 13-18°C
Manufacturer's name and address	VITAL, BELGIUM
Instructions for use	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	

Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y